PLI, LLC * P.O. Box 044051 * Racine,  WI  53404
Telephone 800-635-8170 * FAX  262-637-4090
MPS4PGIN-0309-PG-1  Copyright©2006 PLI, LLC All Rights Reserved
MEMOLUB® MPS System
Mounting
L-Bracket
Push-in
Block Fittings

Telephone 800-635-8170 * FAX  262-637-4090
MPS4PGIN-0309-PG-2  Copyright©2006 PLI, LLC All Rights Reserved
How to order your complete Multi-Point Lubrication System
1.  MEMO Setting
      Lubricant output is determined by preprogramming the
      “MEMO” fitting. Please refer to the MEMOLUB® HPS
      Lubricator Installation Instructions for proper output settings.
2.  Lubricant required.
Additional Ordering Information Required:
The part # MPS - 240 - R - 04 - G- 02 will be a Grease system
with a 4 point distribution block, a Mega MEMOLUB® HPS
Lubricator (Model 240 HPS) with straight bearing fittings
having a 1/4” NPT Male thread.
Example:
Bearing Fittings
MPS - XXX - XXX - XX - X - XXX
Type of Distribution Block
O = Oil
G = Grease
Lubricator size
120 = Standard HPS Model 120 (120cc of lubricant)
240 = Mega HPS Model 240 (240cc of lubricant)
480 = Giga HPS Model 480 (480cc of lubricant)
R     = HPS - Regular Configuration, Alkaline Battery Pack
L      = HPS - with Cold Temperature Lithium Battery Pack
C     = EPC - External On/Off Control, Battery Powered
            and MEMO Controlled
S0   = EPS - 4.5VDC Externally Powered - MEMO Controlled
S11 = EPS - 12VDC Externally Powered - MEMO Controlled
S21 = EPS - 24VDC Externally Powered - MEMO Controlled
P0   = PLCd - 24VDC Externally Powered and Controlled
Power Transformers and wire extension kits are available for
all EPC, EPS and PLCd MEMOLUB® Power Options.
Please call for availability.
Power Options
5/16” (8mm) OD Nylon Tubing Fittings
(These systems use IF3109-08-10 Block Fittings)
1/4” OD Nylon Tubing Fittings
(These systems use IF3109-56-10 Block Fittings)
51 = Straight 1/8” NPTM - (IF3175-56-11)
52 = Straight 1/4” NPTM - (IF3175-56-14)
53 = 90° - 1/8” NPTM - (IF3109-56-11)
54 = 90° - 1/4” NPTM - (IF3109-56-14)
Stainless Steel Push-In Fittings
SS1 = Straight 1/8” NPTM - (IF3805-08-11)
SS2 = Straight 1/4” NPTM - (IF3805-08-14)
SS3 = 90° - 1/8” NPTM - (IF3889-08-11)
SS4 = 90° - 1/4” NPTM - (IF3889-08-14)
5/16” (8mm) OD Copper Tubing
Compression Fittings
(These systems use IF3175-08-10CCP Block Fittings)
CC1 = Straight 1/8” NPTM - (IF3175-08-11CCP)
CC2 = Straight 1/4” NPTM - (IF3175-08-14CCP)
CC3 = 90° - 1/8” NPTM - (IF3109-08-11CCP)
CC4 = 90° - 1/4” NPTM - (IF3109-08-14CCP)
1/4” OD Copper Tubing
Compression Fittings
(These systems use IF3175-56-10CCP Block Fittings)
CC6 = Straight 1/8” NPTM - (IF3175-56-11CCP)
CC7 = Straight 1/4” NPTM - (IF3175-56-14CCP)
CC8 = 90° - 1/8” NPTM - (IF3109-56-11CCP)
CC9 = 90° - 1/4” NPTM - (IF3109-56-14CCP)
5/16” (8mm) OD Steel Tubing
Compression Fittings
(These systems use IF3175-08-10SCP Block Fittings)
SC1 = Straight 1/8” NPTM - (IF3175-08-11SCP)
SC2 = Straight 1/4” NPTM - (IF3175-08-14SCP)
SC3 = 90° - 1/8” NPTM - (IF3109-08-11SCP)
SC4 = 90° - 1/4” NPTM - (IF3109-08-14SCP)
Plastic Push-In Fittings
01 = Straight 1/8” NPTM - (IF3175-08-11)
02 = Straight 1/4” NPTM - (IF3175-08-14)
03 = 90° - 1/8” NPTM - (IF3109-08-11)
04 = 90° - 1/4” NPTM - (IF3109-08-14)
02 =  2 outlet ports (2 outlets @ .6 cc’s)
03 =  3 outlet ports (3 outlets @ .6 cc’s)
04 =  4 outlet ports (4 outlets @ .3 cc’s)
05 =  5 outlet ports (4 outlets @ .3 cc’s, 1 outlet @ .6 cc’s)
06 =  6 outlet ports (6 outlets @ .3 cc’s)